NewEraSOS

Scientific Optimal Solutions

Bioremediation

Odors in Grease Traps and Sewers

Odors Created in Grease Traps and Sewer Lines

Compound

Hydrogen Sulfide

Ammonia

Chlorine

Dimethyl Sulfide

Diphenyl Sulfide

Ethyl Mercaptan

Indole

Methyl Amine

Methyl Mercaptan

Skatole

H2S

NHs

CL,
(CH3),5
(CeHy)2S
CHsCH,SH
CgHyN
CH3NH;3
CHsSH

CgHgN

Odor Threshold
Detection

<.00021

17.0

.080

.001

.0001

.0003

.0001

4.7

.0005

.001

PPM / Volume
Recognition

.0047

37.0

314

.001

.0021

.001

To know more about our technologies or obtain more information on these products, please visit us at
www.NewEraSOS.com, call us at 1-888-637-6760 or send us an email at customerservice@NewEraSOS.com




