Odors in Grease Traps and Sewers

Odors Created in Grease Traps and Sewer Lines

<u>Compound</u>		Odor Threshold <u>Detection</u>	PPM / Volume Recognition
Hydrogen Sulfide	H ₂ S	<.00021	.0047
Ammonia	NH_3	17.0	37.0
Chlorine	CL_2	.080	.314
Dimethyl Sulfide	(CH3)₂S	.001	.001
Diphenyl Sulfide	(C ₆ Hy)₂S	.0001	.0021
Ethyl Mercaptan	CH₃CH₂SH	.0003	.001
Indole	C_8H_YN	.0001	
Methyl Amine	CH ₃ NH ₂	4.7	
Methyl Mercaptan	CH₃SH	.0005	.001
Skatole	C_9H_9N	.001	.019